© 2023 Abaco Lighting Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
2411 NW 16th ln, #5 | Pompano Beach, FL 33064
Office: 877-377-4123   www.abacolighting.com
Neon-LED Light Series
AL-RO-120NEO  &  AL-RO-M10NEO
Specifications
Model Name
AL-RO-120NEO  &
AL-RO-M10NEO
Input Wattage (W)
2.42W per foot
Voltage (V)
120V
Lumen Output (lm)
90 lm/ft
Color Rendering Index
80+ CRI
Color Temperature
2,200-5,000K
& RGB color
Dimming Compatible
Yes
Warranty
3 Year
Certifications/Listings
FTL, IP65, DLC
3
YEAR
WARRANTY
65 Bright architectural and commercial
grade, indoor/outdoor use rated,
Standard Strip 150 ft. spool (Single
Color & RGB), 50ft. spool (RGB), 120
Volts, Petite Strip 165 ft. spool (Single
Color), variable lengths.
IDEAL USES
Where a long distance of Flexible LED
Neon Strip Light is required
Cove and other Indirect lighting
Accent and Decorative lighting
Arch. Design & Lighting Walls
Buildings, Stairs & Facades
Landscape Lighting
Decks, Gardens, Patios
Kitchens and Bathrooms
Restaurants, Hotels, Theaters,
Game Rooms, Play Rooms,
Barbecue area & Cafeterias
Retail Spaces
Casinos & Resorts
Lounges, Bars etc.
COLOR OPTIONS:
Standard strip   Petite srtip
(1.5”H x 0.60”W) (0.73”H x 0.41”W)
RGB (Color Changing)
AL-RO-120NER-050
RGB (Color Changing)
AL-RO-120NER-150
Antique Warm White (2,200°K)
AL-RO-120NEO-2200K
Ultra Warm White (2,700°K)
AL-RO-120NEO-2700K
Warm White (3,000°K)
AL-RO-120NEO-3000K
Natural White (4,000°K)
AL-RO-120NEO-4000K
Cool White (5,500°K)
AL-RO-120NEO-5500K
Red
AL-RO-120NEO-RED
Blue
AL-RO-120NEO-BLUE
GREEN
AL-RO-120NEO-GREEN
PINK
AL-RO-120NEO-PINK
AMBER
AL-RO-120NEO-AMBER
YELLOW
AL-RO-120NEO-YELL
1.05" H
0.41" W
0.73" H
0.60" W
All Product Accessories are Available